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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
NEYYATTINKARA

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
28/01/2026

To date
28/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 28/01/2026 Divya Varavukala Puthan Veedu, Thozhukkal, Perumpazhuthoor, 
Perumpazhuthoor, Neyyattinkara, 695126

 

2 28/01/2026 Jeenaraj A S 34/480, A S Nivas, Neyyattinkara, Neyyattinkara, 
Neyyattinkara, 695121

 

3 28/01/2026 Anithakumari 34/480, A S Nivas, Neyyattinkara, Neyyattinkara, 
Neyyattinkara, 695121

 

4 28/01/2026 Nagarajan R 34/549, Kizhanguvilakathu Puthen Veedu, Neyyattinkara, 
Neyyattinkara, Neyyattinkara, 695121

 

5 28/01/2026 Neethu R V 34/540, Kizhanguvilakathu Puthen Veedu, Neyyattinkara, 
Neyyattinkara, Neyyattinkara, 695121

 

6 28/01/2026 Shiji 34/347, Saphalyam, Chittakodu, Neyyattinkara, 
Neyyattinkara, Neyyattinkara, 695121

 

7 28/01/2026 Manu G 34/500, Saphalyam, Manchira, Neyyattinkara, 
Neyyattinkara, 695121
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8 28/01/2026 Mohanraj R 33/549, Shalem Nivas, Neyyattinkara, Neyyattinkara, 
Neyyattinkara, 695121

 

9 28/01/2026 Babirani R 34/549, Salem Nivas, Neyyattinkara, Neyyattinkara, 
Neyyattinkara, 695121

 

10 28/01/2026 Rajamma 34/376, Raju Bhavan, Chittacode, Neyyattinkara, 
Neyyattinkara, Neyyattinkara, 695121

 

11 28/01/2026 Kamalanathan 34/376, Raju Bhavan, Chittacode, Neyyattinkara, 
Neyyattinkara, Neyyattinkara, 695121

 

12 28/01/2026 Kumari 34/398, Kaivarvilakam, Chittacode, Neyyattinkara, 
Neyyattinkara, Neyyattinkara, 695121

 

13 28/01/2026 Maniyan 34/398, Kaivarvilakam,Chittacode, Neyyattinkara, 
Neyyattinkara, Neyyattinkara, 695121

 

14 28/01/2026 Jayakumar 34/319, J S Nivas, Plankala,Kavalakulam, Neyyattinkara, 
Neyyattinkara, Neyyattinkara, 695121

 

15 28/01/2026 Sindhujayakumar 34/319, J S Nivas, Plankala,Kavalakulam, Neyyattinkara, 
Neyyattinkara, Neyyattinkara, 695121

 

16 28/01/2026 Anandu Jayakumar S 34/319, J S Nivas,Plankala,Kavalakulam, Neyyattinkara, 
Neyyattinkara, Neyyattinkara, 695121

 

17 28/01/2026 Ananya Jayakumar S 34/319, J S Nivas,plankala,Kavalakulam, Neyyattinkara, 
Neyyattinkara, Neyyattinkara, 695121

 

18 28/01/2026 Vishnu Priya K 34/550, Kalluvilakathu Veedu,Kadavattaram, Neyyattinkara, 
Neyyattinkara, Neyyattinkara, 695121

 

19 28/01/2026 Kumari K 34/550, Kalluvilakathu Veedu,Kadavattaram, Neyyattinkara, 
Neyyattinkara, Neyyattinkara, 695121
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20 28/01/2026 Vincent 309/33, Lijo Bhavan Olathanni Neyyattinkara P O, 
Neyyattinkara, Neyyattinkara, Neyyattinkara, 695121

 

21 28/01/2026 VISAKH S J MULLUVILA VEEDU, MARUTHATHOOR, 
NEYYATTINKARA, CHAIKKOTTUKONAM, 

NEYYATTINKARA, 695122

 

22 28/01/2026 Sreedevi G Nediyakala Puthan Veedu, Kulathamal, Kulathamal, 
Chaikkottukonam, Neyyattinkara, 695122

 

23 28/01/2026 Gowri P S VRINDAVANHOUSE, KADAVATTARAM, 
NEYYATTINKARA, NEYYATTINKARA P O, 

NEYYATTINKARA, 695121

 

24 28/01/2026 Shankar J Govinda vilas, kuruvarthoor Thalayal, Athiyannoor, 
Aralummoodu, Neyyattinkara, 695123

 

25 28/01/2026 Sruthi - Devikripa, Pathamkallu, Athiyannoor, Aralummoodu, 
Neyyattinkara, 695123

 

26 28/01/2026 Sunilraj S P Bhavan, Vattavila, Chenkal, Vattavila, Neyyattinkara, 
695132

 

27 28/01/2026 Sanal Kumar R P 3/421, Vattavil, Chenkal, Vattavila, Neyyattinkara, 695132  

28 28/01/2026 Asha P 13/308, Kavinpurath Veedu,kodankara, Chenkal, 
Mariyapuram, Neyyatinkara, 695122

 

29 28/01/2026 Ajikumar T 13/308, Kavinpurathuveedu,Kodankara, Chenkal, 
Mariyapuram, Neyyatinkara, 695122

 

30 28/01/2026 BENZRAJ B R B R Nivas Nediyavila, Mariyapuram, Chenkal, 
Mariyapuram, Neyyattinkara, 695122

 

31 28/01/2026 Biju Kumar Abhinavam Nellikonam, Nellikonam, Kulathoor, 
Uchakkada, Neyyattinkara, 695506
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32 28/01/2026 JOBIN S S Meleponvila Puthenveedu, Ponvila, Karode, Ayira, 
Neyyattinkara, 695502

 

33 28/01/2026 Reenamol M L M L Bhavan, Pottamparaikkal, Karode, Ayira, 
Neyyattinkara, 695502

 

34 28/01/2026 Vineesha. U.V Sreelakam Anganwadi Road Near Manthiyil, Sarpakavu 
Temple Malekkad, Manakunnam, Udayamperoor, 

Kanayannur, 682307

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


